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Thu 02 Oct 2014 Marc Diederich
Seoul National University

Korea

Natural Compounds as Inhibitors of the 10 Hallmarks of Cancer.

Thu 09 Oct 2014 Maurizio Botta
Università degli Studi di Siena

Italy

Design, Synthesis and Biological Evaluation of Human DDX3 

Inhibitors with Multiple Antiviral Activities.

Thu 23 Oct 2014 Jürgen Lademann
Charitee, Universitätsmedizin Berlin

Germany

Penetration of Nanoparticles into the Human Skin: 

Science Fiction or Reality?

Thu 30 Oct 2014 Eric Francotte
Novartis Basel

Switzerland

Superkritische Flüssigkeitschromatographie: 

Eine Alternative zur Umkehrphasenchromatographie für 

analytische und präparative Trennungen.

Thu 06 Nov 2014 Reinhard Länger
AGES Vienna

Austria

Pflanzliche Arzneimittel - Innovation versus Tradition.

Thu 13 Nov 2014 Alvaro M. Viljoen
Tshwane University of Technology

Pretoria, South Africa

The Opportunities and Challenges in Transforming Ancient 

Knowledge into Modern Phytomedicines.

Thu 20 Nov 2014 Hans Dieter Höltje
University of Düsseldorf

Germany

Early Results of Theoretical Studies at the Dawn of Computer-

Assisted Drug Design.

Thu 27 Nov 2014 Nuno Maulide
University of Vienna

Austria

Molecular Gymnastics: Organic Synthesis with Rearrangements.

Thu 04 Dec 2014 Seyed Moein Moghimi
University of Copenhagen

Denmark

Nanomedicine: Shadow and Substance.

Thu 11 Dec 2014 Peter Ertl
AIT Vienna

Austria

Lab-on a Chip.

Thu 18 Dec 2014 Stefan Zahler
LMU Munich

Germany

Cdk5 regulates Angiogenesis in Hepatocellular Carcinoma (HCC).

Thu 08 Jan 2015 Martin Wagner
University of Veterinary Medicine

Vienna, Austria

Food Safety in the 21st Century with Special Reference to Listeria 

Monocytogenes.

Thu 15 Jan 2015 Edgar Jacoby
Janssen, Beerse 

Belgium

Novel Approaches for Pan Kinase Profiling and Drug Discovery.

Thu 22 Jan 2015 Björn Wullt
Lund University

Sweden

Deliberate Establishment of E coli 83972 bacteriuria - the 

Therapeutic and Research Model.
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